

Spl 4 OF 22 (4/22)

Order no. 13

dated:27.06.2023

Today is date fixed for clarification and production of CD.

Accused person is present by filing hazira.

Regular P.O is transferred. ADJ 2 nd Court is in-charge.

To 24/08/23 for clarification and production of CD.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling. (I/C)