

Spl Case 4/22
(Reg. No. 4/22)

Order No. 26

Dated: 07.06.2024.

The sole accused takes no step.

The ld Spl PP is absent.

No witness.

As per resolution of the local Bar, the case is adjourned.

To **09.07.2024** for evidence of CSPW-14.

The prosecution to take step.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

ASJ, 1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-

ASJ, 1st Court, Darjeeling.